REALTY
GROWTH

MCORPORATED

113 Main St S | Retail

PROPERTY FACTS
Sale Price:

Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price / SF:

Year Built:

Zoning:

$395,000
7,596 SF
4,049 SF
$52.00
1963

Commercial

FOR SALE &
LEASE

$395,000

* Great location
e Highly visible

¢ Well maintained with updates

REALTY
GROWTH

NCORPORATED

BUCKY BEEMAN MATT GOVE
507.951.7130 507.951.1147
BUCKY@RGI-GROUP.COM  MATT@RGI-GROUP.COM

416 SOUTH BROADWAY, SUITE #1
ROCHESTER, MN 55901

RGI-GROUP.COM
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