

FOR SALE & LEASE

113 Main St S | Retail

\$395,000

- Great location
- Highly visible









PROPERTY FACTS

Sale Price:	\$395,000
Building Size:	7,596 SF
Lot Size:	4,049 SF
Price / SF:	\$52.00
Year Built:	1963
Zoning:	Commercial





BUCKY BEEMAN 507.951.7130 BUCKY@RGI-GROUP.COM



MATT GOVE 507.951.1147 MATT@RGI-GROUP.COM

416 SOUTH BROADWAY, SUITE #1 ROCHESTER, MN 55901

RGI-GROUP.COM